Jun 06 2024 (09:03) India Rail Info 1

Hussain Sagar SF Express (PT)/12701 - SF - SCR
PUNE/Pune Junction to GUR/Ganagapur Road
5h 8m - 349 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 21:50 9 |1 0 54 |14 |[CR
2 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 22:37 22:40 3m (5 |1 54 173 |9 |CR
3 KIT Karjat Junction 23:18 23:21 3m |1 1 100 |42 (52 |CR
4 |LNL Lonavia 00:01 00:03 2m (1 (2 |128 |50 [623 |CR
5 |PUNE |Pune Junction 01:20 01:25 5m |6 (2 [192 |66 (560 |CR
6 KWV  [Kurduwadi Junction 04:13 04:15 2m |3 |2 375 |68 [511 |CR
7 |SUR |Solapur 05:25 05:30 5m |1 [2 |454 |82 |455 [CR
8 |GUR [Ganagapur Road 06:33 06:35 2m |2 |2 540 (50 445 [CR
9 |KLBG |Kalaburagi Junction 07:07 07:10 3m (1 |2 (567 |47 (454 |CR

(Gulbarga)
10 [SDB  |Shahabad 07:44 07:45 m (2 |2 [594 (15 404 [CR
11 |WADI |WadiJunction 08:25 08:30 5m |2 |2 604 |54 428 [CR
12 |CT Chittapur 08:47 08:48 Tm (1 |2 [619 (83 |423 [SCR
13 [SEM  |Sedam 09:04 09:05 im (2 |2 |[641 (83 [413 [SCR
14 |TDU  |Tandur 09:29 09:30 im [1 |2 |674 |56 |457 |SCR
15 |VKB |Vikarabad Junction 10:15 10:17 2m |1 |2 |716 |65 |626 |SCR
16 |BMT |Begumpet 11:19 11:20 m (1 |2 784 |8 540 [SCR
17 |HYB |Hyderabad Deccan 12:05 6 |2 |789 |- 506 |SCR

Nampally

Jun 06 2024 (09:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



